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CABRE# 00678426, 01165322

Orinda ~111 Tappan Lane  
SF 6,353 | BD 6 | BA 4 | Car Gar 3 |  Pool  |  $5,895,000 
Live in an extraordinary architectural masterpiece and thrive on almost 
four acres showcasing breathtaking sunsets from the 180-degree vista high 
atop Orinda’s coveted Tappan Lane.   

Lafayette ~ 29 Sanford Lane     
SF 5,150  |  BD 5  |  BA 4.5 |  Office  |  Car Gar 3  |  $3,795,000 

Discover Hidden Oaks, an exclusive pocket of exceptionally crafted East 
Coast-inspired estates. Located on a prominent more-than-half-acre    

corner lot and showcasing meticulous amenities throughout.   

Orinda ~ 2 Rabble Road                                                                           
SF 5,363  |  BD 5  |  BA 4 |  Car Gar 4  |  Wine Cellar  |  $3,298,000                    
Unobstructed views, privacy, and a rare corner lot with expansive lawn 
and sport court make this Wilder Ranch estate an exceptional home.  



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is 
compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages 
are approximate. This is not intended to solicit property already listed. Nothing herein shall be construed as legal, accounting or other professional advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage.

1045 Timothy Lane, Lafayette 
5 Bed | 3.5 Bath | 3,320 Sq Ft | Pending 
 

1045 Timothy Lane went pending well over list price 
after 7 days with multiple offers.

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

Christine Frazier
925.550.2130
christinefrazier@compass.com
DRE 01949722

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Paddy Kehoe
925.878.5869
paddy@paddykehoeteam.com
DRE 01894345

Brittany Hogan 
925.233.9061 
brittany@paddykehoeteam.com 
DRE 01990287

8 Vista Via, Lafayette
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,300 Sq Ft | Pending 

8 Vista Via went pending prior to hitting the market.

Inventory is very low and homes are still moving. 
There is a strong pool of motivated buyers still 
looking for a place to call home in Lamorinda. 

Call us to see how we can help you be prepared 
to get ahead of this changing market. 

Low Inventory and 
Motivated Buyers

Leslie Lomond
650.799.2110
leslie.lomond@compass.com
DRE 01968517

Christine Frazier
925.550.2130
christinefrazier@compass.com
DRE 01949722

Mary Staten
925.890.6875 
mary.staten@compass.com
DRE 01947354

Dave Schurhoff
925.997.9569
dave.schurhoff@compass.com
DRE 01834201

Fabulous Reliez Valley Home

Price $1,685,000

1418 Reliez Valley Rd has it all; 2,765 Sq Ft, 6 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, on 
a large .59 acre lot. Updated kitchen and appliances; formal dining room; 
living room includes a large stone fi replace, vaulted ceilings and lots of 
light. Family room opens up to a large patio and lawn area with a bocce 
ball court and raised planter beds. Master suite and 3 bedrooms on the 
upper level and 2 additional bedrooms on the lower level, perfect for in-
law, au pair or home offi  ce. Lafayette schools and close to freeways. You 

don’t want to miss this home!
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3 Valley View Ln.  $3,195,000
A Nature Embraced Oases
Vlatka Bathgate 925-597-1573
Vlatka@BestLamorindahomes.com
www.3ValleyViewLn.com     Lic #01390784

Orinda

20 Hacienda Circle   $3,995,000
Designed by Orinda architect Richard Bartlett, 
8000+ sq. ft on a fl at 1.3-acre site adjacent to 
Orinda Country Club’s 13th hole 
Melanie Snow /Laura Abrams 
925-360-0344/510-697-3225 
20haciendacircle.com    Lic#00878893/01272382

Lafayette

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